EN 54-2
EN 54-4
EN 54-21
EN 12094-1
0051
18
0051-CPR-1498
0051-CPR-1499

0051-CPR-1498
0051-CPR-1499
ORDER CODES
PREVIDIA-C050SG Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C050SZG Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, grey color
PREVIDIA-C050SZEG Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, grey color
PREVIDIA-C050LG Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, large cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C050LR Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, large cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C100SG Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C100SZG Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, grey color
PREVIDIA-C100SZEG Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, grey color
PREVIDIA-C100LG Control panel with single loop, large cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C100LR Control panel with single loop, large cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C200SG Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C200SZG Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, grey color
PREVIDIA-C200SZEG Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, grey color
PREVIDIA-C200LG Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, grey color
PREVIDIA-C200LZG Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, zone LED indicators, grey color
PREVIDIA-C200LZEG Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, grey color
PREVIDIA-C050SR Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C050SZR Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, red color
PREVIDIA-C050SZER Control panel with single loop limited to 64 devices, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, red color
PREVIDIA-C100SR Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C100SZR Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, red color
PREVIDIA-C100SZER Control panel with single loop, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, red color
PREVIDIA-C200SR Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C200SZR Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, red color
PREVIDIA-C200SZER Control panel with 2 loops, small cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, red color
PREVIDIA-C200LR Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, red color
PREVIDIA-C200LZR Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, zone LED indicators, red color
PREVIDIA-C200LZER Control panel with 2 loops, large cabinet, zone LED indicators, extinction channel, red color
PREVIDIA-C-DIAL Remote communicator module
PREVIDIA-C-COM Serial communications management module
PREVIDIA-C-COM-LAN Serial communications management module and advanced TCP-IP functions
PREVIDIA-C-REP Remote control keypad (repeater)